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: . L)

Piemonte
Lguria

Toscans
Umbria

Lazio
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Ao Adige
Frivli-Venezia-Giuha
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Marche

Calabra

ANTINORI
JEie
ANTINORI
JS91
ANTINORI
96JS, 96WA, D94 93WS
ARGIANO
D97, WA95, JS95
ARGIANO
ARGIANO
JS97, D97, WA96, WS96
AVIGNONESI
WE93, JS93
CAMPO AL MARE
JS93, WS92
CAMPO ALLA SUGHERA
TP95
CAMPO ALLA SUGHERA
D97, V92, JS92, WE92
CARPINETO
Vo2
CARPINETO
D90
CASTELLO DI BOLGHERI
WA92, JS91
CASTELLO MONTAUTO
COLLOSORBO
JS95, WE95, WS93
DONNA OLIMPIA
WS90
FELSINA BERARDINGA
JS95, WS92, WA91

CHIANTI CLASSICO, PEPPOLI — 2017
VILLA RED - 2016

TIGNANELLO — 2017

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO - 2015

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO — 2018

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, VIGNA SUOLO - 2015

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO — 2016 ORGANIC

ROSSO, BOLGHERI — 2015

ARNIONE, BOLGHERI — 2013

ROSSO DI BOLGHERI — 2008

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA - 2016
TOSCANO ROSSO, DOGAJOLO - 2019
ROSSO, VAVARA — 2018

CHIANTI DOCG - 2016
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO — 2015

TOSCANO ROSSO, TAGETO - 2015

CHIANTI CLASSICO - 2019

$27.99
$19.99
$149.99
$74.99

$29.99
$199.99

$26.99
$26.99
$39.99
$74.99
$27.99
$12.99
$34.99

$15.99
$64.99

$19.99

$28.99




Valle gAasta —
e
Lombaeds -

Piemonie

ANO A6
Frivli-Venezia-Giuha
Venalo

Emika-Romagna

GRATTAMACCO
Js94
IL POGGIONE
WAQ5, JS93
ISTINE
LE MACCHIOLE
JS93, WA92
LE VOLTE DELLA'ORNELLAIA
WA92, JS90
MONTE ANTICO
MORMORAIA
ORNELLAIA
WA97, D97, V97, JD96
ORNELLAIA
V97, JS96
ORNELLAIA
WE98, JS98, WA97+, D97
ORNELLAIA
V97, JS96
PIAN DI NOVA
QUERCETO
Jso1
RENZO MASI
SANTA CRISTINA
JS90
SASSICAIA

BOLGHERI ROSSO - 2018
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO — 2012

CHIANTI CLASSICO - 2018
ROSSO DI BOLGHERI - 2018

ROSSO TOSCANA - 2017

TOSCANA ROSSO - 2016

CHIANTI COLLI SENESI, HAURIO - 2019
MASSETO - 2017

ROSSO - 2017

ROSSO, LA GRAZIA — 2018

ROSSO, SOLARE - 2017

ROSSO, IL BORRO - 2018
CHIANTI CLASSICO - 2017

CHIANTI RUFINA RISERVA — 2018
TOSCANO ROSSO - 2018

BOLGHERI — 2017

WE97, D97, V96, JS96, WS95

SASSICAIA

BOLGHERI — 2018

WE98, IWR98, WA97+, V97, JS97, D97

SETTE PONTI
JS94, WA93

TERRENZ|

VAL DELLE ROSE

VECCHIE TERRE DI MONTEFILI
WE94

BIANCO
CASTELLO MONTAUTO
GUADO AL TASSO

D91, W&S90

CROGNOLO - 2018

MORELLINO DE SCANSANO - 2018
MORELLINO DI SCANSANO - 2018
CHIANTI CLASSICO — 2017

VERNACCIA DI SAN GIMIGNANO —- 2019
VERMENTINO, BOLGHERI — 2016

$29.99
$79.99

$23.99
$34.99

$29.99
$12.99
$18.99
$799.99
$249.99
$249.99
$299.99

$24.99
$16.99

$16.99
$13.99

$249.99
$269.99
$29.99
$19.99

$17.99
$26.99
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Piemonie
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Lazio
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Venalo

Emika-Romagna

ALBINO ROCCA

WE96
ANTICHI GIOCHI
CHIONETTI

Vo4
DAMILANO

JS91, WW9l
DAMILANO
ICARDI
LUIGI EINAUDI

Vo1l
MOCCAGATTA

WS92, JS91
PECCHENINO

WS90
PELISSERO

WS91
PELISSERO

BARBARESCO, RONCHI - 2014

CASORZO VOULET - 2020
DOLCETTO DI DOGLIANI, BRICCOLERO — 2016

BAROLO, LECINQUEVIGNE - 2014

NEBBIOLO LANGHE, MARGHE — 2017
BARBERA D’ASTI, TABAREN - 2018 ORGANIC
DOLCETTO DI DOGLIANI — 2018
BARBARESCO - 2014

DOLCETTO DI DOGLIANI, SAN LUIGI - 2019
BARBARA D’ALBA, PIANI — 2017

DOLCETTO D’ALBA, MUNFRINA — 2018

PRODUTTORI DEL BARBARESCO BARBARESCO — 2017

JD94, V93
SANT’EVASIO
SANT'EVASIO
SOBRERO
SULIN
VAJRA
VIETTI

JS94, WA94, WS92
VIETTI

JD93, WA92, WW91

BARBERA D’ASTI — 2019

BRACHETTO D’ACQUI - 2020

BAROLO, CIABOT TANASIO — 2015

BARBERA MONFERRATO, D'ALERAMO - 2015
BAROLO - 2011

BAROLO CASTIGLIONE - 2015

NEBBIOLO LANGHE, PERBACCO — 2017




Ao Adge
Valle dAasta —
e e Frivki-Veneaa-Giuho

Venalo

Emika-Romagna

PIEMONTE BIANCO

BARTENURA MOSCATO D’ASTI — 2020 $14.99
CASTELLO DEL POGGIO MOSCATO D’ASTI - 2017 $16.99
DEGIORGIS MOSCATO D'ASTI - 2016 $15.99
MASSOLINO MOSCATO D’ASTI — 2020 $27.99
MICHELE CHIARLO MOSCATO D’ASTI, NIEVOLE - 2017 $18.99
ORSOLANI CALUSO PASSITO SULE, 375ML — 2015 $39.99
LA SCOLCA GAVI, WHITE LABEL — 2018 $22.99
STEFANO MASSONE GAVI - 2019 $14.99
TINTERO MOSCATO D'ASTI — 2017 $14.99
VALDINERA ROERO ARNEIS - 2017 $19.99
VIETTI MOSCATO D'ASTI, CASCINA FRANCIA - 2019 $17.99

VENETO - Rosso

ALLEGRINI VALPOLICELLA - 2019 $16.99

ALLEGRINI AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA - 2014 $79.99
WE94, JS93, WS93

CESARI VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO, MARA — 2018 $19.99

DOMINI VENETI VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE VERJAGO -2017 $34.99

GRAN PASSIONE VENETO ROSSO - 2020 $14.99

LUIGI RIGHETTI VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO, CAMPOLIETI - 2018 $19.99

MASI AMARONE COSTASERA - 2015 $59.99
JS95, WE93

TOMMASI VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO SUPERIQRE RAFAEL - 2018 $16.99
JS93

TOMMASI AMARONE - 2015 $64.99
NM95

TOMMASI AMARONE - 2015, 375ML $37.99
NM95

VENETO - Bianco

BISOL JEIO PROSECCO DOC BRUT

BISOL JEIO PROSECCO ROSE BRUT - 2020
INAMA SOAVE CLASSICO - 2018
MIONETTO PROSECCO TREVISO BRUT — NV
MIONETTO PROSECCO ROSE DOC NV
RIONDO PROSECCO NV

SANTA ALESSANDRA PINOT GRIGIO, VALDADIGE - 2016
SANTA MARGHERITA PINOT GRIGIO, VALDADIGE — 2018
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Venalo
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Lguria - Emika-Romagna

MARCHE

BISCI VERDICCHIO DI MATELICA — 2018
TENUTE DI TAVIGNANO VERDICCHIO DI CASTELLI DE JESI — 2019
TENUTE DI TAVIGNANO ROSSO PICENO, CERVIDONI — 2019

$19.99
$15.99
$17.99

ABRUZZO

CANTINA ZACAGNINI
CASAL THAULERO
MASCIARELLI
MASCIARELLI

SICILY
CANTINA INTORCIA
FEUDO MONTONI
WA91
MARABINO
PELLEGRINO
PURATO
TENUTA DELLA TERRE NERI

PUGLIA
CONTE DI CAMPIANO
MASSERIA BORGO DEI TRULLI
MASSERIA BORGO DEI TRULLI
TORMORESCA
TORMORESCA
WS90
VARVAGLIONE
VARVAGLIONE
VARVAGLIONE
VECCHIA TORRE

FRIULI VENEZIE GIULIA
DI LENARDO
IL TASSO
ZENI
ZORZETTIG
JS92

SUDTIROL - ALTO ADIGE
CANTINA TRAMIN

CANTINA TRAMIN
HOFSTATTER

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO — 2018

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, ORSETTO ORO - 2017

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO - 2018
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO - 2016, MAGNUM

MOSCATO LIQUOROSO — NV, 500ML
NERO D’AVOLA, LAGNUSA — 2018

NERO D’AVOLA, ROSSO DI CONTRADA — 2017
PANTELLERIA PASSITO - 2012, 500ML

NERO D'AVOLA — 2018

ETNA ROSSO - 2018

SALENTO, NEGROAMARO APASSIMENTO — 2015
SALENTO, NEGROAMARO, LIALA - 2019
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA, MIREA — 2020
CALAFURIA NEGROAMARO ROSE - 2020
PRIMITIVO DEL SALENTO TORICODA - 2016

MALVASIA DEL SALENTO, 12 EMEZZO - 2018
PRIMITIVO DEL SALENTO, 12 EMEZZO — 2017
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA, PAPALE — 2017
SALICE SALENTINO — 2015

PINOT GRIGIO, FRIULI — 2019

PINOT GRIGIO, VENEZIA GIULIA - 2018
MOSCATO ROSA, IGP VIGNETTI DOLOMITI — 2011
SAUVIGNON BLANC, COLLI ORIENTALE — 2018

PINOT BLANCO, MORIZ — 2020
PINOT NOIR — 2020
PINOT GRIGIO, IGT DELLE DOLOMITI — 2020

$17.99
$17.99
$12.99
$17.99

$14.99
$25.99

$24.99
$29.99
$12.99
$21.99

$19.99
$36.99
$41.99
$17.99
$19.99

$14.99
$14.99
$25.99
$14.99

$13.99
$16.99
$43.99
$17.99




—— nuli-Venezis-Giuho

Ao Adge

Venato

Emika-Romagna

HOFSTATTER

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE
KETTMEIER

UMBRIA
ARNALDO CAPRAI
TENUTA ALFREDOSSA

CAMPANIA
CANTINA COLLI CASTELFRANCI
CANTINA COLLI CASTELFRANCI
CANTINA COLLI CASTELFRANCI
MASTROBERARDINO
MASTROBERARDINO

WE93, JS92
MASTROBERARDINO

JS96, D95, WA93
MASTROBERARDINO

V94, WS92
PATERNOSTER

SARDEGNA

CONTE DI CAMPIANO

SELLA & MOSCA
JS92, WS91

EMILIA ROMAGNA

ADESSO

ANTICHE TRADIZIONE

CANTINA PUINELLA

MEDICI ERMETE
TP92

MEDICI ERMETE

MI AMORE

LOMBARDY
CANDONI
CASTELLO DEL POGGIO

PINOT NERO, MECZAN, IGT DELLE DOLOMITI — 2020

PINOT GRIGIO - 2018

MONTEFALCO — 2016
ROSSO DI MONTEFALCO - 2015

FALANGHINA DI SANNIO — 2019
FIANO DI AVELLINO — 2019
GRECO DI TUFO - 2019
AGLIANICO MASTRO — 2018
FIANO DI AVELLINO RADICI — 2018

TAURASI RADICI — 2015

TAURASI RISERVA RADICI — 2014

AGLIANICO DEL VULTURE SYNTHESI - 2015

CANNONAU - 2013
CANNONAU RISERVA - 2017

CAGNINA DI ROMAGNA, REFOSCO - 2019
LAMBRUSCO AMABILE — NV

LAMBRUSCO REGGIANO, PRIMABELLA — NV
LAMBRUSCO REGGIANO, SOLO — NV

LAMBRUSCO DOLCE QUERCIOLI — NV
CAGNINA DI ROMAGNA DOLCE — NV

MOSCATO DI PAVIA — NV
MOSCATO DI PAVIA - 2017




